04/26/24 11:23:24

GLEATON'S

Fun Collection of Retro Toys Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, May 16 12:00am ET

Lot

5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010A

50108

5010C
5010D
5011
5012
5013z

5014z

5015z

5016z

5017z

5018
5019
5020
5021

Title Lot

Toy Gun Lot 5022
Vintage Soda Fountain Toy 5023
Vintage Kewpie Doll Lot 5024
Vintage Singer Sewing Machine 5025
Vintage Camping Lot 5026
Old Fun Toy Lot 5027
Quirky Wizard of Oz Lot 5028
Wizard of Oz Cow Parade figurine 5029
Fun Wizard of Oz Lot 5030
Vintage Arts and Crafts Lot 5031
Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz Dorothy Porcelain 5032
Dall 5033
Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz &oeThe Cowardly 5034
Lion&€s Figurine/Dall 5035

Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz &€ael he Scarecrowaes D0I5I036
Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz &€celT'he Tin Mana€e Doll

_ 5038
Precious Moments by Ashto Drake
Vintage Wizard of Oz Dolls 5039
Vintage &oelThe Tin Man&€s Figurine from The 5040
Wizard of Oz Collection by Dave Grossman
Creations 5041
5042

Vintage &oeThe Cowardly Lion&€s Figurine from the
Wizard of Oz Collection by Dave Grossman
Creations

Vintage &0oel he Scarecrowé€e Figurine from the
Wizard of Oz Collection By Dave Grossman
Creations

Frank Morgan as &€oaWizarda€s From the Wizard of
Oz Collection by Dave Grossman Creations

Vintage 1989 Dorothy & Toto Figurine From
Wizard of Oz by Dave Grossman Creations

Vintage Kids Books & Toys

The Wizard of Oz Plate Lot

Wizard of Oz Toy Lot

Hansel and Gretel Treasure Stocking

5043
5044
5045

Auction Closes. Wed, May 24 8:00pm ET

Title

Toy Blocks & Legos

Vintage Games

Effanbee Dall in Crib

Toy Baby Doll Lot

Fun Vintage Toy Lot

Fun Buildable Toy Lot

Halsam American Plastic Bricks
Cute Pink Stool

Barbie as Dorthy Doll

Ken as Cowardly Lion

Barbie as Glinda Doll
KenasTin Man

Ken as Scarecrow Dall

Vintage Elektro Child&€™s Stove
Vintage Kids Lot

Heirloom &€osGohe with the Winda€e Scarl ett O4€™ har:
Dall

Precious Moments Ceramic Doll Lot
Wizard of Oz Precious Moments
Follow The Y€dlow Brick Road Puzzle
Wooden Bucket Full of Blocks
Vintage Childs Rocking Chair

Vintage Marx Electric Pinball Game
Kids Model Railroad Lot


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink

04/26/24 11:23:24

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, />thumbtack.com
and are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through
Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, and other
small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink

