

## **Fun Collection of Retro Toys Estate Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Tue, May 16 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, May 24 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5000	Toy Gun Lot	5022	Toy Blocks & Legos
5001	Vintage Soda Fountain Toy	5023	Vintage Games
5002	Vintage Kewpie Doll Lot	5024	Effanbee Doll in Crib
5003	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine	5025	Toy Baby Doll Lot
5004	Vintage Camping Lot	5026	Fun Vintage Toy Lot
5005	Old Fun Toy Lot	5027	Fun Buildable Toy Lot
5006	Quirky Wizard of Oz Lot	5028	Halsam American Plastic Bricks
5007	Wizard of Oz Cow Parade figurine	5029	Cute Pink Stool
5008	Fun Wizard of Oz Lot	5030	Barbie as Dorthy Doll
5009	Vintage Arts and Crafts Lot	5031	Ken as Cowardly Lion
5010A	Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz Dorothy Porcelain	5032	Barbie as Glinda Doll
	Doll	5033	Ken as Tin Man
5010B	Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz "The Cowardly	5034	Ken as Scarecrow Doll
5010C	Lion― Figurine/Doll  Ashtan Draka Wigard of Oz â€mThe Sagragrow―	5035	Vintage Elektro Child's Stove
5010C	Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz "The Scarecrow―  Ashton Drake Wizard of Oz "The Tin Man― De	5036	Vintage Kids Lot
5010D	Precious Moments by Ashto Drake	5038	Heirloom "Gohe with the Wind― Scarlett O'ha
5012	Vintage Wizard of Oz Dolls	<b>5</b> 020	Doll
5012 5013z	Vintage "The Tin Man― Figurine from The	5039	Precious Moments Ceramic Doll Lot
20132	Wizard of Oz Collection by Dave Grossman	5040	Wizard of Oz Precious Moments
	Creations	5041	Follow The Yellow Brick Road Puzzle
5014z	Vintage "The Cowardly Lion― Figurine from the	he <sup>5042</sup>	Wooden Bucket Full of Blocks
	Wizard of Oz Collection by Dave Grossman Creations	5043	Vintage Childs Rocking Chair
5015z	Vintage "The Scarecrow― Figurine from the	5044	Vintage Marx Electric Pinball Game
SUISE	Wizard of Oz Collection By Dave Grossman Creations	5045	Kids Model Railroad Lot
5016z	Frank Morgan as "Wizard― From the Wizard o Oz Collection by Dave Grossman Creations	f	
5017z	Vintage 1989 Dorothy & Toto Figurine From Wizard of Oz by Dave Grossman Creations		
5018	Vintage Kids Books & Toys		
5019	The Wizard of Oz Plate Lot		
5020	Wizard of Oz Toy Lot		
5021	Hansel and Gretel Treasure Stocking		

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>>thumbtack.com</u> and are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through <u>Google</u>.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com